

## Keystone Conference Loan Fund

T. Christopher Hill, Director 202 Wilson Avenue Oil City, Pa 16301 Phone: 814-676-6611 Fax: 814-768-3465 Email: Director.KCLF@KeystoneFMC.org

Keystone Conference Loan Fund of the Keystone Conference of the Free Methodist Church

## **Additional Investment**

Account Name(s):	
Address:	
Account Number:	_ Type of Investment: Flexi-Note
Address change if any:	
Street:	
City: State	e: Zip Code:
I / We desire to increase our investment in the Keys is used to further the operation of the Keystone Con our agreements and representations set forth in the Agreement.	ference. I /We hereby reaffirm my /
Enclosed is my check in the amount of \$	(Do not send cash)
Signature	Date
Please make all checks payable to Keystone Confer using the following instructions. Keystone Conference Loan Fund 202 Wilson Avenue Oil City, PA 16301	rence Loan Fund and mail them

(KCLF Form 2016-11)